Recognized
Recognized
Recognized
Recognized
Recognized
Recognized
Recognized
Recognized
Recognized
Recognized

Schooling
Schooling
Schooling
Schooling
Schooling
Schooling
Schooling
Schooling
Schooling
Schooling
Schooling
Schooling
Schooling
Schooling
Schooling
Schooling
Schooling
Schooling
Schooling
Schooling
Schooling
Schooling
Schooling
Schooling

Confidential

Level

Dressage Equitation
First

First

Fourth

Fourth

11

Prix St. Georges
Second

Third

Training

Level

Gaited Western Intro
Gaited Western Basic
Gaited Western Basic
Gaited Western Basic
Gaited Western Level 1
Eventing Novice
Eventing BN

Eventing BN

Training

Training

Training

Training

Training

Training

Training

Intro

Intro

Intro

Intro

Intro

Intro

Intro

First

First

Class
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
Open
Open
AA
Open
AA

Class
AA
Open
Open
AA
Open
AA
JR/YR
AA
u13
ui3
ui3
Open
JR/YR
AA
AA
u13
ui3
ui3
ui3
ui3
u13
ui3
Open
AA

2023 FINAL Standing

Result
CH
CH
RES
CH
RES
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH

Result
CH
CH
RES
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
RES
3rd

CH
CH
RES
CH
RES
3rd
4th
5th
6th

CH

Rider

Ashley Cavelle
Bethany Gallagher
Meghan Rees
Kristi Yates

Jana Henry

Nina Warren
Marie MacDonald
Liz Hill

Jenni Hogan
Ashley Cavelle

Rider

Lindsey Parsley
Scot MacGregor
Scot MacGregor
Ada Keen

Scot MacGregor
Shannon Kennedy
Lila Smejkal
Shannon kennedy
Holly Dyer
Lennox Cattaneo
Sadie Graves
Jenni Hogan
Cassidy Carter
Amelia Emmert
Denise Gonzalez
Lucy Kuyper
Corrine Cioffi
Harper Mettler
Graye Scott
Kaylan Hooper
Johnnora Heaton
Rylee King

Lara Heart
Elizabeth Priddy

12/21/2023

Horse Name
Sjoerd Lionheart
Odyssey
| love you MB
Robinson
Velando
Excelsior
Soccoro
Nimbus
Gratitude
Sjoerd Lionheart

Horse Name
Ryder
Storm Chaser
Wicked Master
Sheza Real Deal
Twilight Stardust
Hangin Around
Conveyed
Hangin Around
Wunder
Wester's Sergio Bay
Back road cruisin
Greta
Wunder
Jack
Resourceful
Chips Ahoy
Captain Jack
Captain America
Lena Dunn Smokin
Willow
Goose
Lucky
Cambria
Jeremiah 29 Eleven

Avg%
70.00%
68.66%
65.99%
67.42%
58.97%
66.25%
62.84%
62.48%
62.70%
64.22%

Avg%
65.80%
74.81%
73.65%
69.69%
74.73%
66.33%
64.57%
67.74%
71.26%
65.78%
62.47%
69.66%
69.30%
69.15%
64.92%
67.74%
65.81%
65.80%
65.09%
64.28%
62.45%
62.40%
64.90%
68.36%

Hours
9.5
board
19.5
board
10.25
life
14.5
13
board
9.5

24

24

26

24
9.5
8.5
9.5
9.5
23.75
115
board
11

235

0 O 0 0 W

10.5

12
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