## 2023 FINAL Standing

	Level	Class	Result	Rider	Horse Name	Avg%	Hours
<b>Recognized</b>	Dressage Equitation	AA	СН	Ashley Cavelle	Sjoerd Lionheart	70.00%	9.5
<b>Recognized</b>	First	AA	СН	Bethany Gallagher	Odyssey	68.66%	board
Recognized	First	AA	RES	Meghan Rees	I love you MB	65.99%	19.5
Recognized	Fourth	AA	СН	Kristi Yates	Robinson	67.42%	board
Recognized	Fourth	AA	RES	Jana Henry	Velando	58.97%	10.25
Recognized	11	Open	СН	Nina Warren	Excelsior	66.25%	life
<b>Recognized</b>	Prix St. Georges	Open	СН	Marie MacDonald	Soccoro	62.84%	14.5
Recognized	Second	AA	СН	Liz Hill	Nimbus	62.48%	13
Recognized	Third	Open	СН	Jenni Hogan	Gratitude	62.70%	board
Recognized	Training	AA	СН	Ashley Cavelle	Sjoerd Lionheart	64.22%	9.5

	Level	Class	Result	Rider	Horse Name	Avg%	
Schooling	Gaited Western Intro	AA	СН	Lindsey Parsley	Ryder	65.80%	8
Schooling	Gaited Western Basic	Open	СН	Scot MacGregor	Storm Chaser	74.81%	24
Schooling	Gaited Western Basic	Open	RES	Scot MacGregor	Wicked Master	73.65%	24
Schooling	Gaited Western Basic	AA	СН	Ada Keen	Sheza Real Deal	69.69%	26
Schooling	Gaited Western Level 1	Open	СН	Scot MacGregor	Twilight Stardust	74.73%	24
Schooling	Eventing Novice	AA	СН	Shannon Kennedy	Hangin Around	66.33%	9.5
Schooling	Eventing BN	JR/YR	СН	Lila Smejkal	Conveyed	64.57%	8.5
Schooling	Eventing BN	AA	СН	Shannon kennedy	Hangin Around	67.74%	9.5
Schooling	Training	U13	СН	Holly Dyer	Wunder	71.26%	9.5
Schooling	Training	U13	RES	Lennox Cattaneo	Wester's Sergio Bay	65.78%	23.75
Schooling	Training	U13	3rd	Sadie Graves	Back road cruisin	62.47%	11.5
Schooling	Training	Open	СН	Jenni Hogan	Greta	69.66%	board
Schooling	Training	JR/YR	СН	Cassidy Carter	Wunder	69.30%	11
Schooling	Training	AA	СН	Amelia Emmert	Jack	69.15%	9
Schooling	Training	AA	RES	Denise Gonzalez	Resourceful	64.92%	23.5
Schooling	Intro	U13	СН	Lucy Kuyper	Chips Ahoy	67.74%	9
Schooling	Intro	U13	RES	Corrine Cioffi	Captain Jack	65.81%	8
Schooling	Intro	U13	3rd	Harper Mettler	Captain America	65.80%	8
Schooling	Intro	U13	4th	Graye Scott	Lena Dunn Smokin	65.09%	9
Schooling	Intro	U13	5th	Kaylan Hooper	Willow	64.28%	8
Schooling	Intro	U13	6th	Johnnora Heaton	Goose	62.45%	10
Schooling	Intro	U13		Rylee King	Lucky	62.40%	10.5
Schooling <b>Schooling</b>	First	Open	СН	Lara Heart	Cambria	64.90%	8
Schooling	First	AA	СН	Elizabeth Priddy	Jeremiah 29 Eleven	68.36%	12